
 
 

GIM Entrepreneurial Ecosystems: The Netherlands and Germany (updated 9/1/21) 

 

Itinerary: 

Monday, March 14 Amsterdam 

(everyone arrives late in the evening) 

Tuesday, March 15 Amsterdam 

Wednesday, March 16 Amsterdam 

Thursday, March 17 Amsterdam 

Friday, March 18 Amsterdam/Cologne 

Saturday, March 19 Cologne 

Sunday, March 20 Cologne/Berlin 

Monday, March 21 Berlin 

Tuesday, March 22 Berlin 

Wednesday, March 23 Berlin 

Thursday, March 24 Everyone is free to fly home to Chicago or continue traveling 

 
Please note that GIM is group travel and students can not deviate from the itinerary.   

 


